FX-7220
Hybrid TCA® Dual mainboard net-
work appliance with three I/O
blades and Intel® Xeon® processors
Features
Dual Mainboards
The FX-7220 is equipped with
a primary mainboard using two

CE Emission, FCC Class A, RoHS, UL
connect@lannerinc.com  | www.lannerinc.com
Ordering Information
FX-7220 Single Intel Xeon E5-2600 v2 series blade and optional data plane blade with three
I/O blades
I/O Blades
NCM-BPGC01A 12-port GbE RJ-45, support Gen 2 Bypass
NCM-BPGC01B 12-port GbE RJ-45, without Bypass
NCM-BPSC01A 12-port GbE SFP, without Bypass
NCM-BPX402A 4-port 10G SFP+, without Bypass